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Altara Panpara, PO.-Mankundu, PS.-Bhadreswer, Pin-712139
Phone : 8100094088, E-mail : tigpsmankundu10@gmail.com
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025

Month Day Date Particulars
Tuesday 02.04.2024 School Reopens for the Session 2024-25
April Thursday 11.04.2024 Id-Ul-Fitr
Sunday 14.04.2024 Ambedkar’s Birthday
Sunday 14.04.2024 Bengali New Year
Wednesday 01.05.2024 May Day
May Wednesday 08.05.2024 Rabindra Jayanti (Celebration)
Thursday 23.05.2024 Buddha Purnima
May — June Monday- Saturday 13.05.2024 — 08.06.2024 Summer Vacation
Monday 10.06.2024 School re-opens
June
Monday 17.06.2024 Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakri-1d)
01.07.2024 - 09.07.2024 PA1 for Class 1l to VIII
Monday - Tuesday (Tentative Date) Assessment | for Classes 1 & [1
July Wednesday 17.07.2024 Muharam
Saturday 20.07.2024 PA1 PTM (PG to Std VIII)
August Thursday 15.08.2024 Independence day (Celebration)
Monday 26.08.2024 Janmasthami
03.09.2024 - 17.09.2024 PA2 for Classes 11l to VIII (Term 1)
September Tuesday - Tuesday (Tentative Date) Assessment 2 for Classes 1 & 11
Thursday 05.09.2024 Teachers Day (Celebration)
Wednesday 02.10.2024 Gandhi Jayanti
Wednesday 02.10.2024 Mahalaya
October Wednesday - Friday 09.10.2024 — 18.10.2024 Puja Vacation
Wednesday 17.10.2024 Laxmi Puja
Monday 21.10.2024 School re-opens
Saturday 26.10.2024 Term | PTM (PG to VIII)
Friday - Monday 01.11.2024-04.11.2024 Kali Puja/Diwali
November Tuesday 05.11.2024 School re-opens
Thursday 14.11.2024 Children’s Day (Celebration)
Friday 15.11.2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti
02.12.2024- 10.12.2024 PA3 for Classes 111 to VIII
Monday - Tuesday (Tentative Date) Assessment 3 for Classes [ & 11
December
Saturday 21.12.2024 PA3 PTM (PG to Std VIII)
Wednesday I [ . | E—— X-mas Day
Dec - Jan Monday - Thursday 23.12.2024 - 02.01.2025 Winter Vacation
Friday 03.01.2025 School re-opens
January ~ Sunday 12.01.2025 | Vivekananda’s Birthday (Celebration)
Thursday 23.01.2025 Netaji's Birthday
Sunday 26.01.2025 Republic Day (Celebration)
February Sunday 02.02.2025 Saraswati Puja (Celebration)
February - March 20.02.2025 - 04.03.2025 PA4 for Classes 11 to VIII (Term 2)
Thursday - Tuesday (Tentative Date) Assessment 4 for Classes | & 11
Friday 14.03.2025 Doljatra
March Saturday 15.03.2025 Holi
Saturday 22.03.2025 Term 2 PTM (PG to VIII)
April Thursday 03.04.2025 New Session Begins




